M18 000 004804

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
		·				
·		,,				





700312043507

04/24/18--01022--025 **130.00







April 25, 2018

CLEITON CARDOSO 6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE ORLANDO, FL 34746

SUBJECT: D'INACIO AERO PARTS LLC

Ref. Number: W18000038752

We have received your document for D'INACIO AERO PARTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 818A00008467

RECEIVED 2018 MAY 18 AM 10: 35 31XISTON OF CORPORATE PARTIES OF STREET

COVER LETTER

•

то:		istration Section ision of Corporation	ns				
SUBJE(CT.	D'INACIO AERO P					
SUBJE	. 1.			Limited Liability (Company		
						ansact Business in Florida," Coy y company to transact business	
Please re	eturn	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		CLEITON CAR	RDOSO				
			N:	ame of Person			
	DOMINIUM CONSULTING SERVICES LLC						
	Firm/Company						
	6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE						
				Address			
	ORLANDO, FL 34746						
	City/State and Zip Code						
		INFO@DOMINI	UMCS.COM				
		-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For furth	her ir	formation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	AN	A CLARA		407 at (374-23	29	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
Enclose		check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ificate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. D'INACIO AERO PAI	RTS LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI.C."				
AMERICAN AERO PAI						
(Il'name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	ida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC,")			
2. CA		3 47-2288679				
	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)		ber, if applicable)			
. 04/18/2018						
4. (4/10/2018	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re					
2122 D. L T L.	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determin		N 4 - 105			
5. 3332 Robert Trend Jo (Street Address of	Principal Office)	6. 3332 Robert Trend Jones Dr Apt 105 (Mailing Address)				
Orlando, FL 32835		Orlando, FL 32835	-1 F			
		<u> </u>				
			<u> </u>			
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	AHASS TA			
Name:	DOMINIUM CONSULTING SERVIC	ES	SSECT FINANCE OF THE BILL			
name;			PH 12: CFLOR			
Office Address:	6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE SUIT 20	<u>06</u>	[]; 73 C			
	ORLANDO	, Florida <u>32835</u>	음성 			
	(City)	Zip coc				
and accept the obligation	is of my position as registered agent. CLEITON CARDOSO	Eluta C.				
	(Registered agent's s	sgnature)				
8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	Name and Address:				
AMBR	Valmir Silvestre		 			
	3332 Robert Trend Jones Dr					
	Orlando, FL 32835	· ·				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						
		•	-			
(Use attachments if neces	ssary)					
	e of existence, no more than 90 days old, do of which it is organized. (If the certificate submitted)					
10. This document is executed submitted in a document t	o the Department of State constitutes a thin	rd degree felony as provided for in	re that any false information s.817.155. F.S.			
		of an authorized person				
	VALMIR SILVESTRE					

Typed or printed name of signee

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: D'INACIO AERO PARTS LLC

FILE NUMBER:

201428210346

FORMATION DATE:

10/06/2014

TYPE:

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

JURISDICTION: CALIFORNIA

STATUS:

ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of May 14, 2018.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State